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 21 23CLORINDA  4O 2017683 -2-2 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  4

 21 21CORRIENTES  4O 2017684  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  9

 24 25CURUZU CUATIA  4O 2017685 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 31 31ESPERANZA  4O 2017687  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  12

 66 54GOYA  4O 2017691  12-3 0 0 153136 ARGENTINA  0

 19 14IGUAZU  4O 2017692  5-1 0 1 53136 ARGENTINA  1

 7 11MERCEDES  4O 2017694 -4-4 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  5

 27 27OBERA  4O 2017699  0-1 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  5

 35 33PASO DE LOS LIBRES  4O 2017700  2-1 0 0 33136 ARGENTINA  0

 8 13PRESIDENCIA ROQ SAENZ  4O 2017703 -5-6 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  4

 25 25RAFAELA  4O 2017705  0-1 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  2

 109 109RECONQUISTA  4O 2017706  0-2 0 0 23136 ARGENTINA  0

 17 22RESISTENCIA  4O 2017707 -5-7 0 0 23136 ARGENTINA  1

 10 21RESISTENCIA SAN FERNA  4O 2017708 -11-11 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 21 22SAN CARLOS CENTRO  4O 2017709 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  6

 11 12SAN CRISTOBAL  4O 2017710 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 26 25SAN JAVIER SANTA FE  4O 2017712  1-3 0 0 43136 ARGENTINA  0

 21 21SAN JERONIMO NORTE  4O 2017713  0-2 0 2 03136 ARGENTINA  4

 40 40SAN JUSTO  4O 2017714  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  7

 25 26SANTA FE  4O 2017717 -1-2 0 1 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 5 5SANTO TOME CORRIENTES  4O 2017719  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  8

 28 32SANTO TOME SANTA FE  4O 2017720 -4-4 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 10 10TOSTADO  4O 2017721  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 58 60VILLA ANGELA  4O 2017722 -2-3 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  4

 16 17CAPITAN BERMUDEZ  4O 2017955 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 26 26CASILDA  4O 2017956  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  3

 16 21CHAJARI  4O 2017957 -5-5 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 22 22CONCORDIA  4O 2017960  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  9

 31 35CORONDA  4O 2017961 -4-4 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 23 22EL TREBOL  4O 2017962  1 0 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  1

 18 20GALVEZ  4O 2017965 -2-2 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  6

 20 23PARANA CENTRO  4O 2017968 -3-4 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  0

 26 23PARANA PARQUE URQUIZA  4O 2017969  3 0 0 0 33136 ARGENTINA  2

 5 5ROSARIO LUIS PASTEUR  4O 2017976  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  21

 13 13SAN JORGE  4O 2017985  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  13

 42 35SAN LORENZO  4O 2017986  7-5 0 0 123136 ARGENTINA  0

 27 29VILLA CANAS  4O 2017989 -2-2 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 24 25LAGUNA BLANCA  4O 2029497 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  3

 21 17MALABRIGO  4O 2038646  4-1 0 0 53136 ARGENTINA  3
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 24 25POSADAS DOCTOR RAMON MADARIAGA  4O 2043155 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  4

 24 24RECREO  4O 2044987  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 11 9ROSARIO PARQUE  4O 2048903  2 0 0 0 23136 ARGENTINA  2

 37 37VILLA OCAMPO  4O 2050637  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  8

 22 25FORMOSA  4O 2058330 -3-5 2 0 03136 ARGENTINA  2

 15 12SAN JORGE NUESTRA SRA DE ITATI  4O 2059871  3 0 0 0 33136 ARGENTINA  3

 26 27ALMIRANTE BROWN ANDRESITO  4O 2063483 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 59 63POSADAS-ANDRESITO MISIONES  4O 2066792 -4-11 0 0 73136 ARGENTINA  0

 15 14SAN CARLOS SUD  4O 2068767  1 0 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  3

 1 17BARRANCAS  4O 2084700 -16-17 0 1 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 20 20GDOR CRESPO PARA LA COMUNIDAD  4O 2099756  0-1 0 1 03136 ARGENTINA  2

 15 16SAN VICENTE  4O 2101852 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  5

 21 23PARANA MUJERES EN ACCION  4O 2110671 -2-2 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 38 38AVELLANEDA  4O 2110721  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  6

 19 19GENERAL JOSE DE SAN MARTIN  4O 2117883  0 0 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  7

 10 14Corrientes Taragüi Porá  4O 2122578 -4-5 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  1

 33 35El Dorado  4O 2125044 -2-3 0 0 13136 ARGENTINA  0

 14 15Pueblo Muńoz Benard  4O 2126577 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  0

 20 22Romang Estrella Solidaria  4O 2126897 -2-2 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 0 7Corrientes Centenario  6O 2132666 -7-7 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  2

 20 21Monte Caseros  4O 2134335 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 12 13Parana Campańa  4O 2135000 -1-1 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  4

 29 28Gálvez Causa Específica, Hambre  4O 2146356  1-2 0 0 33136 ARGENTINA  0

 26 28Santa Sylvina Para La Comunidad  4O 2179520 -2-2 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 13 22San Javier "Alto Uruguay"  4O 2179848 -9-9 0 0 03136 ARGENTINA  1

 31 0Presidencia Roque Sáenz Peña "Termal"  4O 2189712  31 0 0 0 313136 ARGENTINA  0

 20 0Alejandra  5O 2191170  20 0 0 0 203136 ARGENTINA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  6  2  153  1,570 1,589  126 -19 66
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Club Status Changes for: District O 2

DateClub Name Status

CancelledCorrientes Centenario 12-2025132666

Newly CharteredPresidencia Roque Sáenz Peña "Termal" 09-2025189712

Good StandingPresidencia Roque Sáenz Peña "Termal" 12-2025189712

Newly CharteredAlejandra 12-2025191170

Page 3 of 3 2/3/2026  7:50:24PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District O 2
MBR0009


